last updated 05/2011

Arlington Recyclers

Abitibi-Bowater Recycling
CMC Recycling Plastex
Corrugated Services
Living Earth

Republic Services

Texas Biotech

Grand Prairie Recyclers
GEEP

Mid-Cities Recyclers
IESI

Doveday Recycling

Liquid Environmental

Foam Fabricators Inc.
Trashbusters Inc.

Texas Carpet Recycling

Fort Worth Recyclers

Allied/Republic Services Co.
Environmental Light Recyclers
Evergreen Recycling

IESI

Gachman Metals & Recycling
Silver Creek Materials

Thelin Recycling Co. LLC
Universal Recycling Technologies
Waste Management

Dallas Recyclers

2015 Meridian St.

3101 Pinewood

2920 E. Randol Mill

800 Mossier Valley Road
1212 Harrison Avenue
614 111th Street

2501 N Great Southwesk Parkway

4001 Old Denton Rd, Haltom City
P.0O. Box 166602, Irving

7651 Esters Blvd.

900 Keller Pkwy, Keller

P.O. Box 210025, Bedford 76095
1712 Minters Chapel Road

6200 Elliot Reeder Road

2737 Bryan Avenue

1110 Everman Pkwy

4144 Dick Price Rd

2600 Shamrock

P.O. Box 150665

5225 Thelin Street

731 Eight Twenty Blvd, Suite 200
1121 Riverside Drive

817-792-4055
817-332-8111
817-640-3111
972-869-4332
817-317-2000
817-633-3139

Single-Stream*

Plastics, Metal

Paper, Cardboard, Aluminum
Organics (trees, brush)
Single-Stream*

Cooking Oill

9726022900 Electronics

817-222-2221
214-339-5515
866-694-7327
817-379-6520
817-929-4665
817-552-1011

817-332-7301
817-924-9300
817-293-4400
817-478-0091
817-334-0211
817-246-2426
817-926-5626
877-278-0799
817-348-2600

C&D, Metal, Plastic
Paper

Organics, Cooking Oil
Styrofoam

Multifamily valet
Carpet

Single-Stream*

Electronics

Paper, Plastic, Aluminum
C&D, LEED, Paper

Metal

Organics, Pallets, Sheetrock
Organics

Lightbulbs, batteries

Single Stream*, Cardboard
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http://www.abitibibowater.com/home.aspx?id=32
http://www.cmcrecycling.com/index.php
http://www.csipaper.com/
http://www.livingearth.net/locations/arlington/
http://www.duncandisposal.com/arlington/index.htm
http://www.txbiotech.com/
http://www.geepglobal.com/contactus/LocationInfo.aspx
http://www.iesi-dfw.com/
http://www.liquidenviro.com/
http://www.foamfabricatorsinc.com/
http://www.trashbustersdfw.com/
http://www.texascarpetrecycling.com/
http://www.disposal.com/
http://www.lightrecyclers.com/
http://www.evergreen-recycling.com/
http://www.gachman.com/
http://www.silvercreekmaterials.com/
http://www.thelinrecycling.com/index.html
http://www.universalrecyclers.com/
http://www.vistafibers.com/mar/pages/

Ace Iron & Metal 4603 Irving Blvd. 214-631-2256 Metal

AOK Computer Recycling 10944 Grissom #740 214-564-7795 Electronics
Commercial Metals 1729 N. Westmoreland 214-637-3326 Metal
Community Waste Disposal 2010 California Crossing 972-392-9300 Paper, Plastic
E-Recycler LLC 2747 Oakland Ave 972-487-6800 Electronics
Gold Metal Recyclers, Inc. 4305 S. Lamar 214-421-0247 Metal

IFCO P.O. Box 560041 214-688-4108 Pallet Recyclers
Living Earth Technologies 1808 W. Northwest Hwy 972-869-4332 Organics

Moor Disposal Inc. 2128 Hawes 214-357-4357 C&D

Metrotech Recycling 151 Regal Row Suite 231 469-679-9969 Electronics
Pioneer Paper Stock Company 5000 Singleton Blvd. 214-630-9881 Paper

Precision Pallets 5120 W. Ledbetter 214-673-1137 Pallet Recyclers
Texas Recycling Surplus, Inc. 2835 Congressman Ln. 214-366-0800 Paper

Vista Fibers 9233 Denton Drive 214-358-1533 Paper, Plastic

* Single-Stream = Paper, Metal, and Plastic collected for recycling in a comingled form
If you find the contact information to be incorrect, please click here, and let us know



http://www.aokcomputerrecycling.com/
http://www.cmc.com/
http://www.communitywastedisposal.com/default.cfm
http://www.erecycler.net/index.html
http://www.goldmetal.com/Site/Welcome.html
http://www.ifco-us.com/america/na/en/index.php
http://www.livingearth.net/
http://mooredisposal.com/index.asp
http://www.metrotechusa.com/index.html
http://www.batlinerpaperstock.com/asp_pages/pioneer_paper_stock_tx.asp
http://dallas.citysearch.com/profile/map/34672190/dallas_tx/precision_pallet.html
http://www.texasrecycling.com/aboutus.htm
http://www.vistafibers.com/mar/pages/
mailto:tim.yatko@arlingtontx.gov?subject=Green%20Team%20Website%20-%20Update%20Information
mailto:tim.yatko@arlingtontx.gov?subject=Green%20Team%20Website%20-%20Update%20Information
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